Dripper Assemblies
Pressure Compensating
Applications
Greenhouse, Nursery, and Orchards
Features and Benefits
Pressure Compensating-uniform emission throughout   •
the system and longer lines.
Automatic shut-off-lines will not drain, allowing for a   •

SOUTHERN DRIP IRRIGATION
Ordering Guide
Code Description
11-07007 Weight Slimline (EZ close)
BASKET-24-* Basket Assembly 24” with weight white tube
BASKET-30-* Basket Assembly 30” with weight white tube
BASKET-36-* Basket Assembly 36” with weight white tube
BASKET-48-* Basket Assembly 48” with weight white tube
01WPCJL* Dripper CNL Junior
* = Specific Litre/hour